Pricelist yardworks 2025

pricelist nr. 2 valid from 10-03-2025



Travel lift

A: Lifting for inspection for propeller / keel inspection ¹⁾		
(per meter boat length, ½ hour)	€	12,00*
B: Lift out, pressure-wash hull, relaunch ¹⁾		
per meter boat length	€	27,00*
(max. ½ hour, minimum charge		
€ 90,00 + € 46,00 environmental tax)		
C: Lift out, hold in slings for up to 1 hour ¹⁾		
per meter boat length	€	29,00*
(max. 1 hour, excluding jet wash)		
D: Relaunch from trailer in the water ¹⁾		
(excl. jet wash, minimum € 85,00)		
per meter	€	20,00*
E: Relaunch out of the water on trailer ¹⁾		
(excl. jet wash, minimum € 110,00)		
	£	22.00*
per meter	€	22,00*
F: Pressure-wash hull		
per meter boat length	€	13,50
G: Extension crane use ¹⁾		
per ½ hour	€	65,00*
*extra charge for boats exceeding 8 ton		60,00
*extra charge for boats exceeding 12 ton		
*extra charge for boats exceeding 16 ton	€	245,00

Additional services

Assistance by marina crew per ½ hour	€ 42,00
Storage of summer cover (excl. assistance)	€ 120,00

Works on boat

Lift out and storage**, per meter boat length			
incl. lift out & relaunch, hire of cradle and jet wash hull.			
outside	€ 40,00*		
indoors	€ 57,00		
*extra charge for boats exceeding 8 ton	€ 120,00		
*extra charge for boats exceeding 12 ton	€ 280,00		
*extra charge for boats exceeding 16 ton	€ 490,00		
**(storage incl. 5 business days, berth holders 15 business days)			
Minimum € 210,00 + € 93,00 environmental tax			

Storage: per day, per m		
outside	€	2,50
indoors	€	5,00

Mast crane

Mast stepping or unstepping per ½ hour	€ '	125,00
Extra assistance mast crane with keel step		
or two sets of spreaders, per $\frac{1}{2}$ hour	€	42,00
Mast inspection using an aireal work platform	€2	210,00
Mast inspection unstepped mast	€	120,00

Mast storage

Mast storage for masts till 11 meter	
per season, outside	€ 100,00
Mast storage for masts > 11 meter	
per season, outside	€ 145,00
Mast storage with radar	
per season, outside	€ 196,00

2253216

All charges are inclusive of 21% VAT and are subject to revision without notice

1) Berth holders with a current contract receive a 15% discount on these activities. No discount is given on environmental surcharge. All services and facilities within the Marina are subject to the terms and conditions of "Hiswa Standard terms and conditions for the hire of mooring and storage places", "Havenreglement van Jachthaven Waterland" and "Hiswa Harbour and Shipyard regulations".